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Klasyfikacja Dian

LP Nazwisko Imię Kl Okręg
Konkurencje Śrutowe Konkurencje Kulowe

Razem
Krąg Oś MOP Śrut Dzik Rogacz Kula

1 Bernacka-Adamczyk Dominika M Opole 70 75 85 230 80 99 179 409

2 Zakręta Alina M Opole 80 80 85 245 68 95 163 408

3 Przeorek - Dąbkowska Dominika Marta M Ciechanów 75 75 75 225 78 83 161 386

4 Błotna Dorota P Legnica 75 60 75 210 78 96 174 384

5 Matysiak Karina Anna P Kalisz 80 60 75 215 40 64 104 319

6 Wysogląd Ewelina Anna P Kalisz 60 20 55 135 55 98 153 288

7 Kołatek Nina M Opole 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Klasyfikacja mistrzowska

LP Nazwisko Imię Kl Okręg
Konkurencje Śrutowe Konkurencje Kulowe

Razem
Krąg Oś MOP Śrut Dzik Rogacz Kula

1 Fiszer Marcin M Poznań 95 90 100 285 90 98 188 473

2 Panasewicz Przemysław M Leszno 95 90 95 280 94 92 186 466

3 Dobrzykowski Rafał M Poznań 90 95 85 270 92 98 190 460

4 Szczotka Grzegorz M Kalisz 90 90 95 275 87 96 183 458

5 Surma Tomasz M Łódź 95 90 90 275 83 98 181 456

6 Jaślanek Michał M Zielona Góra 85 90 100 275 82 98 180 455

7 Wójcik Hubert Bogusław M Wrocław 85 90 95 270 90 92 182 452

8 Rączka Roman M Poznań 90 95 85 270 85 96 181 451

9 Stasiak Sylwester M Piotrków Trybunalski 90 85 90 265 86 99 185 450

10 Wojtaszuk Dariusz M Legnica 90 85 90 265 90 94 184 449

11 Kubik Bartosz Kamil M Radom 90 85 90 265 89 95 184 449

12 Walczak Kamil M Łódź 90 80 90 260 88 100 188 448

13 Bać Stanisław M Rzeszów 95 75 95 265 87 94 181 446

14 Weryszko Michał M Gorzów Wielkopolski 85 85 85 255 92 99 191 446

15 Adamczyk Bartosz M Opole 95 80 85 260 91 93 184 444

16 Neneman Tomasz Janusz M Konin 80 90 85 255 90 97 187 442

17 Smykowski Marcin M Włocławek 95 95 95 285 57 98 155 440

18 Tarnowy Mateusz M Zielona Góra 100 75 95 270 89 81 170 440

19 Kołodziejczyk Piotr M Leszno 95 85 85 265 76 99 175 440

20 Kubik Ireneusz M Radom 95 85 85 265 81 93 174 439



LP Nazwisko Imię Kl Okręg
Konkurencje Śrutowe Konkurencje Kulowe

Razem
Krąg Oś MOP Śrut Dzik Rogacz Kula

21 Narowski Tomasz M Poznań 85 90 90 265 81 91 172 437

22 Wróblewski Andrzej M Kalisz 85 80 95 260 74 100 174 434

23 Karpik Michał M Toruń 80 75 90 245 91 98 189 434

24 Kołodziński Jacek M Gorzów Wielkopolski 95 80 75 250 89 93 182 432

25 Ławniczak Łukasz Andrzej M Piła 95 95 75 265 72 94 166 431

26 Wiśniewski Piotr M Gorzów Wielkopolski 85 85 85 255 80 96 176 431

27 Nowacki Mateusz M Kalisz 85 85 80 250 83 96 179 429

28 Wojtyniak Andrzej M Leszno 85 80 85 250 85 93 178 428

29 Jurosz Hubert M Bielsko Biała 90 75 90 255 88 82 170 425

30 Mielczarkowski Waldemar M Piotrków Trybunalski 85 80 80 245 85 94 179 424

31 Daukszys Tadeusz M Łódź 90 85 70 245 78 99 177 422

32 Ankiewicz Tomasz M Warszawa 85 85 90 260 64 96 160 420

33 Malik Krzysztof Piotr M Kalisz 90 75 90 255 69 96 165 420

34 Gajewski Aleksander Bernard M Kalisz 90 65 90 245 77 97 174 419

35 Biereśniewicz Wacław M Wałbrzych 95 90 80 265 59 93 152 417

36 Dylewski Grzegorz M Piotrków Trybunalski 90 70 90 250 78 87 165 415

37 Tomczak Bartosz Grzegorz M Gorzów Wielkopolski 80 90 75 245 80 90 170 415

38 Grocholski Tomasz M Legnica 70 80 85 235 87 92 179 414

39 Jurosz Paweł M Bielsko Biała 80 85 80 245 79 88 167 412

40 Udrycki Sławomir M Lublin 80 80 80 240 80 92 172 412

41 Dzikowski Paweł M Konin 85 80 75 240 81 89 170 410

42 Dobrzykowski Daniel M Poznań 90 75 95 260 63 86 149 409



LP Nazwisko Imię Kl Okręg
Konkurencje Śrutowe Konkurencje Kulowe

Razem
Krąg Oś MOP Śrut Dzik Rogacz Kula

43 Tokaruk Wiktor Kazimierz M Wałbrzych 85 90 80 255 70 84 154 409

44 Olejarz Leszek M Zielona Góra 70 90 80 240 80 89 169 409

45 Bernacka-Adamczyk Dominika M Opole 70 75 85 230 80 99 179 409

46 Zakręta Alina M Opole 80 80 85 245 68 95 163 408

47 Czerwień Marek Henryk M Piła 90 65 90 245 66 96 162 407

48 Skorobogaty Tadeusz M Gorzów Wielkopolski 95 70 75 240 70 94 164 404

49 Dudek Michał M Radom 90 75 85 250 57 95 152 402

50 Jurosz Marek M Bielsko Biała 95 70 70 235 80 85 165 400

51 Komarnicki Marek Piotr M Piła 90 70 80 240 67 90 157 397

52 Pauś Maciej Jan M Kalisz 75 80 70 225 69 93 162 387

53 Nowak Henryk M Bielsko Biała 65 75 70 210 81 96 177 387

54 Przeorek - Dąbkowska Dominika Marta M Ciechanów 75 75 75 225 78 83 161 386

55 Kurgan Adrian M Wrocław 80 60 80 220 81 85 166 386

56 Chuderski Kazimierz M Gorzów Wielkopolski 70 65 85 220 74 91 165 385

57 Tarnowy Zenon Zbigniew M Zielona Góra 85 85 70 240 46 93 139 379

58 Sokół Piotr M Zielona Góra 90 55 85 230 52 97 149 379

59 Jakóbczyk Jarosław M Gorzów Wielkopolski 70 85 70 225 58 89 147 372

60 Fiebig Marian Wiesław M Zielona Góra 85 55 75 215 65 88 153 368

61 Pulikowski Eugeniusz M Gorzów Wielkopolski 65 55 75 195 89 84 173 368

62 Kasprzyk Adam M Częstochowa 85 45 90 220 38 92 130 350

63 Radniecki Wiesław M Konin 70 55 70 195 71 75 146 341

64 Marko Henryk Stefan M Zielona Góra 75 35 75 185 66 86 152 337



LP Nazwisko Imię Kl Okręg
Konkurencje Śrutowe Konkurencje Kulowe

Razem
Krąg Oś MOP Śrut Dzik Rogacz Kula

65 Prędki Paweł M Kalisz 95 60 95 250 0 0 0 250

66 Stokłosa Andrzej M Bielsko Biała 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

67 Kołatek Nina M Opole 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

68 Zieliński Marcin M Radom 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Klasyfikacja powszechna

LP Nazwisko Imię Kl Okręg
Konkurencje Śrutowe Konkurencje Kulowe

Razem
Krąg Oś MOP Śrut Dzik Rogacz Kula

1 Forczmański Bartosz P Włocławek 80 90 85 255 82 94 176 431

2 Łucinkiewicz Krzysztof P Wrocław 90 85 90 265 76 85 161 426

3 Krzyżagórski Bartosz P Poznań 90 75 85 250 77 95 172 422

4 Ulanowski Maciej P Lublin 85 70 95 250 73 98 171 421

5 Piechocki Hubert P Poznań 75 80 90 245 84 91 175 420

6 Kaszewski Andrzej Przemysław P Płock 95 65 85 245 73 96 169 414

7 Barszcz Mateusz P Radom 95 80 95 270 68 72 140 410

8 Wiosna Adrian Dariusz P Radom 75 70 85 230 82 97 179 409

9 Okoniewski Marcin Michał P Kalisz 90 70 90 250 68 88 156 406

10 Ciszewski Paweł P Konin 60 65 95 220 82 98 180 400

11 Przybył Dariusz P Kalisz 70 70 85 225 87 81 168 393

12 Błotna Dorota P Legnica 75 60 75 210 78 96 174 384

13 Gałczyński Dariusz Adrian P Kalisz 80 50 100 230 76 77 153 383

14 Hruzd Jarosław Hubert P Wrocław 65 70 75 210 83 89 172 382

15 Grzyb Marek Waldemar P Radom 75 55 85 215 73 92 165 380

16 Duszyński Grzegorz Ireneusz P Konin 70 70 85 225 58 91 149 374

17 Skóra Michał Paweł P Wałbrzych 65 75 75 215 74 83 157 372

18 Łucinkiewicz Waldemar P Wrocław 65 75 70 210 60 100 160 370

19 Gronczyński Paweł P Wałbrzych 75 80 75 230 47 92 139 369

20 Narowski Jacek P Poznań 80 60 85 225 56 88 144 369



LP Nazwisko Imię Kl Okręg
Konkurencje Śrutowe Konkurencje Kulowe

Razem
Krąg Oś MOP Śrut Dzik Rogacz Kula

21 Buziewski Sebastian P Włocławek 85 75 75 235 35 93 128 363

22 Dylewski Jan P Piotrków Trybunalski 65 75 60 200 62 97 159 359

23 Fedosz Maciej P Poznań 75 70 70 215 38 91 129 344

24 Wróciński Zbigniew Roman P Wałbrzych 55 60 75 190 60 83 143 333

25 Dawidczyk Kazimierz P Konin 80 85 60 225 58 49 107 332

26 Krupa Krzysztof Stanisław P Kalisz 60 60 75 195 67 70 137 332

27 Drozdowski Piotr P Gorzów Wielkopolski 50 60 90 200 34 94 128 328

28 Rachuna Dariusz Mieczysław P Wałbrzych 50 55 70 175 70 77 147 322

29 Matysiak Karina Anna P Kalisz 80 60 75 215 40 64 104 319

30 Przybyła Wiesław P Poznań 70 55 55 180 54 84 138 318

31 Pałka Wiesław P Wrocław 80 55 65 200 57 54 111 311

32 Kamiński Michał P Konin 65 65 55 185 43 81 124 309

33 Gałczyński Hubert Antoni P Kalisz 35 50 60 145 55 90 145 290

34 Wysogląd Ewelina Anna P Kalisz 60 20 55 135 55 98 153 288

35 Kot Daniel P Wałbrzych 55 60 40 155 53 77 130 285

36 Zagdański Paweł P Wałbrzych 35 15 45 95 47 91 138 233

37 Korzeniewski Dariusz P Poznań 30 30 15 75 50 73 123 198

38 Jędras Przemysław P Kalisz 20 40 35 95 34 35 69 164

39 Wittke Wojciech P Zielona Góra 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Klasyfikacja Senior

LP Nazwisko Imię Kl Okręg
Konkurencje Śrutowe Konkurencje Kulowe

Razem
Krąg Oś MOP Śrut Dzik Rogacz Kula

1 Daukszys Tadeusz M Łódź 90 85 70 245 78 99 177 422

2 Ankiewicz Tomasz M Warszawa 85 85 90 260 64 96 160 420

3 Biereśniewicz Wacław M Wałbrzych 95 90 80 265 59 93 152 417

4 Tokaruk Wiktor Kazimierz M Wałbrzych 85 90 80 255 70 84 154 409

5 Olejarz Leszek M Zielona Góra 70 90 80 240 80 89 169 409

6 Skorobogaty Tadeusz M Gorzów Wielkopolski 95 70 75 240 70 94 164 404

7 Nowak Henryk M Bielsko Biała 65 75 70 210 81 96 177 387

8 Chuderski Kazimierz M Gorzów Wielkopolski 70 65 85 220 74 91 165 385

9 Duszyński Grzegorz Ireneusz P Konin 70 70 85 225 58 91 149 374

10 Fiebig Marian Wiesław M Zielona Góra 85 55 75 215 65 88 153 368

11 Pulikowski Eugeniusz M Gorzów Wielkopolski 65 55 75 195 89 84 173 368

12 Radniecki Wiesław M Konin 70 55 70 195 71 75 146 341

13 Marko Henryk Stefan M Zielona Góra 75 35 75 185 66 86 152 337

14 Dawidczyk Kazimierz P Konin 80 85 60 225 58 49 107 332

15 Przybyła Wiesław P Poznań 70 55 55 180 54 84 138 318

16 Pałka Wiesław P Wrocław 80 55 65 200 57 54 111 311

17 Stokłosa Andrzej M Bielsko Biała 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 Wittke Wojciech P Zielona Góra 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0


